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Terminals

Standard Connector U-Bracket Braze/Crimp
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APPLICATION:

To be used as wire termination on thermocouples or on

wires fitted into terminal blocks
CONSTRUCTION:
Solid thermocouple material

MATERIAL CODE
Chromel KP/EP
Iron JP
Copper TP/RP
Nicrosil NP
Alumel KN
Constantan EN/IN/TN
Alloy 11 RN
Nisil NN

APPLICATION:

PART NUMBER
A-20.131-1
A-20.131-2
A-20.131-3
A-20.131-4
A-20.131-5
A-20.131-6
A-20.131-7
A-20.131-8

To be used as wire termination on thermocouples or on

wires fitted into terminal blocks
CONSTRUCTION:
Solid thermocouple material

MATERIAL CODE
Chromel KP/EP
Iron P
Copper TP/RP
Nicrosil NP
Alumel KN
Constantan EN/IN/TN

Alloy 11 RN

PART NUMBER
A-20.132-1
A-20.132-2
A-20.132-3
A-20.132-4
A-20.132-5
A-20.132-6
A-20.132-7
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